
HSCC/SJH/Med.Eqpt/2015 Date: 24.7.2015

Tender No. HSCC/SJH/Med.Eqpt./2015/3 dt. 15.5.2015.

Due to inadequate response the bid submission date for Item No. 5, 6, 7, 14, 15& 16 is extended
from 24.7.2015 to 31.7.2015.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

Medical Superintendent
VMMC & Safderjung Hospital,

New Delhi

AMENDMENT XI


